RESPONDING TO GOD'S CALL 2024 Estimate of Giving/Pledge

(Name of Church)

Flint River Presbytery is a vibrant family of Georgia congregations who are committed to the following:

proclaiming the Gospel of Jesus Christ
and nurturing congregations and campus ministries toward effective witness and mission.

After careful and prayerful consideration, the Session hereby promises to support the mission and ministry of Flint River Presbytery with our time, talents, prayers, and participation. Further, we hereby estimate the following amount in financial support for 2024.

,	\$
Clerk of Session	:Pastor:
Keep	one copy for your records. Mail the other as soon as possible, but no later than Wednesday, January 31, 2024
	RESPONDING TO GOD'S CALL 2024
	Estimate of Giving/Pledge
	(Name of Church)
and nurturir	Flint River Presbytery is a vibrant family of Georgia congregations who are committed to the following: proclaiming the Gospel of Jesus Christ og congregations and campus ministries toward effective witness and mission.
ministry of Flin	nd prayerful consideration, the Session hereby promises to support the mission and t River Presbytery with our time, talents, prayers, and participation. Further, we hereby bllowing amount in financial support for 2024.
	\$
Clerk of Session	Pastor:

Keep one copy for your records. Mail the other as soon as possible, but no later than Wednesday, January 31, 2024.